2023 JUNE

SUN

MON TUE

WED |

THU FRI SAT

1 2 3

School Reopens

5 6

Environment Day Pre Primary

Senior Classes Start World Ocean Day

7

Pre Primary Junior Classes
Start

8 9 10

Second Saturday Holiday

11

12 | 13

World Day against Child Labour
Winners’ Assembly

14

World Blood Donor Day

15 16 17

18

19 20

21

22 23 24

Investiture Ceremony

World Refugee Day International Yoga Day School Parliament Election International Olympic Day Merit Day

5 Zero Waste Campus - 19 :- Monthly Quiz - GK Club

Mazhavil Club 21 :- PenDraw —Arts Club
6 SS Club Inauguration Literary Show — Literary Club
7 Maths Club Inauguration 22 :- School Parliament Election — SS Club
12 Winners’ Assembly 23 :- Olympic Ring —GK Club
12 Collage Making — SS Club 24 :- |Investiture Ceremony, Merit Day
17 Rihabul Qur'an — Mazhavil Club 26 :- Drug Awareness Programme - Science Club
19 Pusthaka Parichayam — Literary Club 26 :- ISHAL VIRUNNU — Mazhavil Club
19 Mazhavil Club Launching
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2023 JULY

SUN MON TUE WED | THU FRI SAT
Holiday
Eidul Adha

3

4

5

Vaikom Muhammed Basheer
Day

6 7 8

Second Saturday Holiday

10

11

World Population
Day

12

13 14 15

16

17

KARKKIDAKAWAW-Holiday

18

19

20 21 22

| ional Chess D M
nternational Chess Day & Moon Pi Approximation Day

Day
Kargi IVijaya Diwas APJ AbdulKalam D.Anniversary Muharam 10 International Tiger Day

11
19

20

Chart Display - Maths Club
Seminar & Quiz - Literary Club
Survey - SS Club

Craft Making - SS Club

New Year - Hijra - Mazhavil Club
Field Trip - Science Club

22 -
27 -
31 -

Food Fest - Maths Club
Seminar - Literary Club
Seminar - Mazhavil Club
Hindi Seminar - Literary Club
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2023 AUGUST

SUN

MON

TUE

WED |

THU

FRI

SAT

1

2

3

a4

5

7

8

9

NagasakiDay

10

11

12

Second Saturday Holiday

13

14

15

Independence
Day -Holiday

16

Alhuda Kho-Kho
Championship

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Alhuda School Arts Fest
Inauguration Day

25

AlhudaSchoolArts
Fest Day -1

26

AlhudaSchoolArts Fest Day - 2

27

28

Ayyankali Jayanthi-Holiday-Onam1

29

Onam2 -
Holiday

30

Onam3 Holiday

31

Onam 4-Holiday

11
15

Scarf day - Scout Team

Debate Meet - Mazhavil Club

Piramid - SS Club

Spot Magazine - SS Club
Piramid - Sport Club
Dance - Bul-Bul Team
Dance - KG Team

Scout - Sports Club

17 -
19 -

Field Trip - Literary Club
Model Making - Arts Club
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2023 SEPTEMBER

SUN MON TUE WED | THU FRI SAT

1 2

IAME District Artorium &

World C t D
L.uponLStarts. orla toconut Day

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Teachers Day Sri Krishnalayanti-Holiday International Literacy Day Second Saturday Holiday
IAME State Kho-Kho Championship Engineers Day Ozone Day
Sri Narayana Samadhi-Holiday Rabeeh Fest

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

State FOOTBALL

. . Milad Sherif
Chargg;o;lshlp Holyday
5 :- Card Making - Literary Club 21 :- Embroidery Work — Arts Club
8 :- Word Grid - Literary Club 29 :- Awareness Class - Science Club

14 :- HindiDay
15 :- Red Day - Pre-Primery
16 : Melaad campaign
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2023 OCTOBER

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

1

2

Gandhi Jayanthi-Sewa Day -

Holiday

3

a4

5

State STEMSORICA

6

7

8

9

10

National Postal Day

11

12

13

14

Half Yearly Exam Day 2 Exam Day 3 Second Saturday Holiday
Examination starts
Exam Day 4 Exam Day 5 Exam Day 6 Exam Day 7 Last Exam Day
Mahanawami-Holiday V'Jagiﬁ::/ml— Football Match Cricket Match Badminton Singles Badminton Doubles

29

30

Kho-Kho Match

31

National Unity Day

20

Postal Magazine Work Starts - GK
Fruits Day - PP Section
Treditional Food Fest - Science Club

26

Jeelani Day - Mazhavil Club
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2023 NOVEMBER

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

|

THU

FRI

SAT

1

Kerala Piravi Day

2

State Artorium

3

Annual Games Meet 1

a4

Annual Games Meet 2

6

7

Cancer Awareness
Day

8

9

10

11

Second Saturday Holiday

12

13

14

Childrens Day

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

N

Display Poster - Literary Club

Story Telling for Kiddies - Mazhavil Club

Field Trip - PP Section

Cancer Awareness - Science Club

Dril Programme - PP Section

Glass Painting - Arts Club

ALF Starts

Rifaahi Day - Mazhavil Club
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2023 DECEMBER

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

31

1

World Aids Day - Holiday

2

3

4

5

State
Atheletic
Meet

6

7

8

9

Second Saturday Holiday

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

National Mathematics Day

23

NationalFarmersday/ KisanDiwas

24

25

26

27

28

X-MasHoliday

29

30

X-MasHoliday X-MasHoliday X-MasHoliday Teachers Training State Martial Arts Championship
8 - Vegetable Day - PP Section 18 :- Word Arabic Day - Mazhavil Club
11 :- Field Trip-SS Club 20 :- Paper craft - Arts Club
12 :- Farm Visiting - PP Section 22 :- Chart Display - Maths Club
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2024 JANUARY

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3 4 5 6

Mannam Jayanti-

Zonal Kids Fest Start:
onal Kids Fest Starts Holiday

7 8 9 | 10 11 12 13

World Hindi Day National Youth Day Second Saturday Holiday

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Indian Army Day

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

National Voters Day Republic Day-Holiday
Gandhiji
Assassination-
Martyr's Day
10 :- Plucard Making - Hindi Club 20 :- Hand craft- Arts Club
- Mega Debate Meet - Mazhavil Club 21 :- Field Tip - Malayalam Club
13 :- Spiritual Meet - Mazhavil Club 24 :- Mock Parliament - SS Club
15 :- Seminar - KG Club :- Savoury Day - PP Section
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2024 FEBRUARY

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3

Indian Cost Guard Day

d 5 6 7 8 9 10

Second Saturday Holiday

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29

National Science Day

22 :- Thinking Day Programme - SS Club 24 :- Collage - Arts Club
23 :- Edu- Fair - PP Section 28 :- Exhibition - Science Club
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2024 MARCH

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

31

Second Saturday Holiday

10

11

12

ination Starts

16

17

Exam Day 3

Exam Day 4

Exam Day 6

23

24

Y
Last Exam Day

28

30
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